6.14 - State of Tennessee Independent Medical Exam Data for FY2020-2023

Year IME Count
2020-2021 31
2021-2022 30
2022-2023 16

Grand Total 77



Paid Financial Detail Row Labels Count of Claim Number

Customer: State of Tennessee - EC Berry, Charles
Check Date: Custom: 07/01/2020 - 06/30/2021 Bowden, Linda
Location Level: Level 2 Carr, Sarah
Location Description: All Caton, Earnest Kyle
Include Inactive Locations: False Davis, Theresa
Prepared: 09/10/2023 08:42:28 PM FLOWERS, PAMELA
FRAZIER, KERRY
HIPAA WARNING This report contains protected patient information Gonzales, Janet
Hamido, Essam
Group: Hoppe, Kevin
Page: No page groups have been selected Johnson, Brittany
Detail: No detail groups have been selected LATHAM, ALICE
Loring, Eva
Filters: Martin, Clarence
Coverage Line MILLER, DEBORAH
Workers' Compensation; Palmer, Kila
Whitehead, Carlton
Young, Jason
Summary (blank)
Total Payment Amount 17095041.53 Grand Total

Check Number Date Issued Claim Number Claimant Date of Accident Coverage Line  Class Code Payee Payment Type Description Jurisdictio Payment Amount
10/1/2020 0546-WC-02-0503882 LATHAM, ALICE 7/30/2001 WC IND Semmes Murphey Clinic IME (MED) 040014025701 ™ -

0 9/30/2020 0546-W C-02-0503882 LATHAM, ALICE 7/30/2001 WC IND ATTN Wanda Semmes-Murphey Clinic IME (MED) ™ (500.00)
274315 7/16/2020 0546-WC-02-0503882 LATHAM, ALICE 7/30/2001 WC IND Semmes Murphey Clinic IME (MED) 040013806581 ™ 1,250.00
274610 7/20/2020 0546-WC-02-0503882 LATHAM, ALICE 7/30/2001 WC IND CORVEL CORPORATION IME (MED) C30106271341 ™ 300.00
304317 6/8/2021 0546-WC-03-0503577 MILLER, DEBORAH 10/11/2002 WC IND CORVEL CORPORATION IME (MED) C30106548246 ™ 1,800.00

12/4/2020 0546-WC-14-0500067 FLOWERS, PAMELA 4/1/2014 WC IND Semmes-Murphey Clinic IME (MED) 040010161092 ™ (500.00)
299679 4/16/2021 0546-WC-15-0000656 Gonzales, Janet 10/26/2014 WC IND CORVEL CORPORATION IME (MED) C30106503156 ™ 5,500.00
283330 10/21/2020 0546-WC-15-0500089 FRAZIER, KERRY 7/1/2014 WC IND CORVEL CORPORATION IME (MED) C30106350377 ™™ 1,800.00
12/15/2020 0546-WC-17-0000262 Loring, Eva 7/22/2016 WC IND M S K Group PC IME (MED) 040014283411 ™ -
12/15/2020 0546-WC-17-0000262 Loring, Eva 7/22/2016 WC IND M S K Group PC IME (MED) 040014283341 ™ -
281632 10/7/2020 0546-WC-17-0000262 Loring, Eva 7/22/2016 WC IND Memphis Orthopaedic Group IME (MED) Attention: Diane Cox TN 500.00
284299 10/30/2020 0546-WC-17-0000262 Loring, Eva 7/22/2016 WC IND MSK Group PC IME (MED) Attn: Diane Cox Pre-pay for IME TN 500.00
299008 4/12/2021 0546-WC-17-0000262 Loring, Eva 7/22/2016 WC IND OrthoSouth IME (MED) IME Balance For IME 11/12/2020 Dr. TN 500.00
290360 12/28/2020 0546-WC-18-0000282 Carr, Sarah 7/24/2017 WC IND CORVEL CORPORATION IME (MED) C30106407722 ™™ 800.00
296657 3/12/2021 0546-WC-19-0001180 Hamido, Essam 9/10/2018 WC IND Tarek Elalyli MD Attn: Tamara IME (MED) IME 4/5/2021 For Essam Hamido TN 1,500.00
299009 4/12/2021 0546-WC-19-0001180 Hamido, Essam 9/10/2018 WC IND Advanced Diagnostic Imaging, PC IME (MED) IME For Essam Hamido 4/14/2021 N 1,750.00
281011 9/29/2020 0546-WC-19-0004157 Hoppe, Kevin 5/3/2019 WC IND Genesis Heart & Vascular Associates IME (MED) invoice 1001 TN 1,200.00
289057 12/15/2020 0546-WC-19-0004791 Bowden, Linda 6/26/2019 WC IND Msk Group PC IME (MED) 040014283351 ™ 1,381.36
2/23/2021 0546-WC-20-0000547 Whitehead, Carlton 7/22/2019 WC IND Southern Rehab Group IME (MED) 040014507741 ™™ -
296149 3/5/2021 0546-WC-20-0000547 Whitehead, Carlton 7/22/2019 WC IND Southern Rehab Group IME (MED) 040014507742 ™ 1,275.00

0 6/3/2021 0546-WC-20-0002914 Johnson, Brittany 1/27/2020 WC IND Center For Sports Medicine and Orthop IME (MED) Refund adjustment deposit 06-03-2021 TN (500.00)
291197 1/7/2021 0546-WC-20-0002914 Johnson, Brittany 1/27/2020 WC IND Center For Sports Medicine and Orthop IME (MED) prepayment for Brittany Johnson DOE TN 500.00
296653 3/12/2021 0546-WC-20-0002914 Johnson, Brittany 1/27/2020 WC IND Chattanooga Orthopaedic Group, PC  IME (MED) 040014562771 TN 807.77
280090 9/22/2020 0546-W C-20-0002978 Caton, Earnest Kyle 1/30/2020 WC IND Southern Hand Centers IME (MED) 040013994031 ™ 277.61
303361 5/27/2021 0546-WC-20-0003018 Martin, Clarence 2/4/2020 WC IND CORVEL CORPORATION IME (MED) C30106539283 ™ 505.00

4/21/2021 0546-WC-20-0004695 Palmer, Kila 6/30/2020 WC IND Semmes Murphey Clinic IME (MED) 040014525392 ™ (350.00)
295772 3/2/2021 0546-W C-20-0004695 Palmer, Kila 6/30/2020 WC IND Semmes Murphey Clinic IME (MED) 040014525391 ™ 600.00
302109 5/12/2021 0546-WC-21-0000948 Young, Jason 9/15/2020 WC IND The Orthopaedic Center IME (MED) 040014774191 ™ 288.00
299294 4/13/2021 0546-WC-21-0001182 Davis, Theresa 10/1/2020 WC IND Dr. Pokabla IME (MED) Prepayment Theresa Davis IME w/ Dr. TN 500.00
301824 5/11/2021 0546-WC-21-0001182 Davis, Theresa 10/1/2020 WC IND Dr. Chrisopher Pokabla IME (MED) 2nd Opinion Dr. Pokabla # 3345010V2 TN 578.00
304318 6/8/2021 0546-WC-21-0001629 Berry, Charles 11/4/2020 WC IND CORVEL CORPORATION IME (MED) C30106548245 ™ 2,895.00

25,157.74
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Paid Financial Detail
Customer: State of Tennessee - EC

Check Date: Custom: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022

Location Level: Level 2

Location Description: All
Include Inactive Locations: False
Prepared: 09/10/2023 08:42:49 PM

HIPAA WARNING This report contains

Group:

protected patient information

Page: No page groups have been selected
Detail: No detail groups have been selected

Filters:
Coverage Line
Workers' Compensation;

Summary

Total Payment Amount 17698310.61

HIPAA WARNING - This report contains protected patient information

Check Number Date Issued
311640
322965
311196
329249
311046
337032
314700
312476
320197

0
316988
317008
324483
310305
322343
311195
325718
332773
307856
325115
317513
321336
317689
319580
331881
337557

322461
317926
325767

Claim Number

8/26/2021 0546-WC-06-0501056
12/30/2021 0546-WC-08-0502362
8/23/2021 0546-WC-13-0503001
3/18/2022 0546-WC-13-0503001
8/20/2021 0546-WC-18-0001201
6/16/2022 0546-WC-19-0000365
9/29/2021 0546-WC-19-0000679
9/3/2021 0546-WC-19-0004791
11/30/2021 0546-WC-20-0000204
10/25/2021 0546-WC-20-0000316
10/25/2021 0546-WC-20-0000316
10/25/2021 0546-WC-20-0000316
1/19/2022 0546-WC-20-0001741
8/13/2021 0546-WC-20-0002113
12/22/2021 0546-WC-20-0003412
8/23/2021 0546-WC-20-0003731
2/2/2022 0546-WC-21-0000159
4/26/2022 0546-WC-21-0000159
7/16/2021 0546-WC-21-0000716
1/26/2022 0546-WC-21-0001252
10/28/2021 0546-WC-21-0001379
12/13/2021 0546-WC-21-0001653
11/1/2021 0546-WC-21-0002334
11/19/2021 0546-WC-21-0002718
4/14/2022 0546-WC-21-0002922
6/22/2022 0546-WC-21-0002922
11/22/2021 0546-WC-21-0003430
12/23/2021 0546-WC-21-0003704
11/2/2021 0546-WC-21-0003991
2/3/2022 0546-WC-22-0000248

Claimant

Calvo, Tony
Henegar, Michael
SMITH, GLORIA
SMITH, GLORIA
Comer, Colonda
Salyers, Amanda
Dowdy, Jessie
Bowden, Linda
Mosley, Jeffrey
Salyers, Amanda
Salyers, Amanda
Salyers, Amanda
Randall, Sonja
Dunn, Mark
Nale, Mary
Odom, Danny
Grant, Amy
Grant, Amy
Spraggs, Christopher
Spangler, Stephanie
Tucker, Sean
Bearden, Steven
Mills, Ethan
Sullivan, Glenda
McDonald, James
McDonald, James
Taylor, Christopher
Marion, John
Flora, Jacqueline
Egolf, Alijah

Date of Accident

11/30/2005 WC
9/5/2007 WC
10/11/2012 WC
10/11/2012 WC
9/28/2017 WC
7/30/2018 WC
8/20/2018 WC
6/26/2019 WC
7/11/2019 WC
7/24/2019 WC
7/24/2019 WC
7/24/2019 WC
9/5/2019 WC
11/18/2019 WC
3/3/2020 WC
3/11/2020 WC
7/16/2020 WC
7/16/2020 WC
8/26/2020 WC
10/8/2020 WC
10/17/2020 WC
11/7/2020 WC
1/15/2021 WC
2/23/2021 WC
3/12/2021 WC
3/12/2021 WC
4/28/2021 WC
5/19/2021 WC
6/4/2021 WC
7/23/2021 WC

Coverage Line Class Code

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

Payee

CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
Msk Group PC

Dr. Hal Roseman

-VOID - Spica Psychology, PLLC
Spica Psychology, PLLC
Spica Psychology, PLLC
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
Southern Hand Centers
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
William M. Hovis MD
CORVEL CORPORATION

Elite Sports Medicine and Orthopedics

CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
Southern Hand Centers
Jeffrey E Hazlewood MD PC
OrthoSouth

Elite Sports Medicine

Payment Type
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)

Description
C30106618865
C30106817593
C30106615238
C30106900628
C30106613880
C30106992318
C30106648313
040015169051
per medical ime
IME

IME

C30106845459
C30106583062
040015546451

C30106615237
C30106860369
C30106943428
C30106583063
C30106859184
C30106688942

MIR eval set for Jan 12,

C30106693323

Prepayment for Glenda |

C30106932857
C30106997390
040015442571
John Marion

Jurisdiction Code

222222%22222222222222222222272

Second Opinion Jacquel TN
Impairment rating Alijak TN

Payment Amount

$
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1,300
7,550
700
2,663
800
100
715
600
5,283
(4,500)
4,500
4,500
4,800
2,295
327
12,842
2,300
800
1,050
7,045
2,425
1,500
2,425
500
600
3,800
1,500
1,000
250

Row Labels

Bearden, Steven
Bowden, Linda
Calvo, Tony
Comer, Colonda
Dowdy, Jessie
Dunn, Mark

Egolf, Alijah

Flora, Jacqueline
Grant, Amy
Henegar, Michael
Marion, John
McDonald, James
Mills, Ethan
Mosley, Jeffrey
Nale, Mary

Odom, Danny
Randall, Sonja
Salyers, Amanda
SMITH, GLORIA
Spangler, Stephanie
Spraggs, Christopher
Sullivan, Glenda
Taylor, Christopher
Tucker, Sean
Grand Total

Count of Claim Number
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Paid Financial Detail
Customer: State of Tennessee - EC

Check Date: Custom: 07/01/2022 - 06/30/2023

*See summary for additional options

QCORVEL

Paid Financial Detail
Customer: State of Tennessee - EC

Check Date: Custom: 07/01/2022 - 06/30/2023

Location Level: Level 2
Location Description: All

Include Inactive Locations: False
Prepared: 09/10/2023 08:04:41 PM

HIPAA WARNING This report contains protected patient information

Group:

Page: No page groups have been selected

Detail: No detail groups have been selected

Filters:
Coverage Line

Workers' Compensation;

Summary

Total Payment Amount

Check Number

$16,451,557.66

Claim Number

359934 3/17/23 0546-WC-19-0002137
358160 2/27/23 0546-WC-19-0003477
355665 1/31/23 0546-WC-20-0001675
363238 4/25/23 0546-WC-20-0003234

9/13/22 0546-WC-20-0004110
340295 7/25/22 0546-WC-20-0004133
350626 11/29/22 0546-WC-20-0004274
350516 11/29/22 0546-WC-21-0001016
357946 2/24/23 0546-WC-21-0002630
355138 1/25/23 0546-WC-21-0003325
343046 8/29/22 0546-WC-21-0003432
347141 10/17/22 0546-WC-21-0003949
368793 6/28/23 0546-WC-22-0000713

8/24/22 0546-WC-22-0002493
347115 10/17/22 0546-WC-22-0002535

3/9/23 0546-WC-23-0301984

Claimant

Petre, James
Osborne, James
Harris Smith, Myisl
Bolton, Linda
Albea, Kim

Lane, Daniel
Albea, Kim

Rabb, Gregory
Joiner, Melanie
Jones, Teena
Carroll, Kenneth
Biles, Charles
Gentry, Robert
Boyce, Phequitta
Dunning, Timothy
Thomas, Charletta

Date of Accident

43442 WC
43561 WC
43759 WC
43879 WC
43942 WC
43962 WC
43964 WC
44095 WC
44240 WC
44305 WC
44312 WC
44355 WC
44433 WC
44587 WC
44603 WC
44853 WC

Coverage Line

Class Code
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

gCORVEL

Payee

CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
Msk Group PC

CORVEL CORPORATION
Msk Group PC

CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
CORVEL CORPORATION
Msk Group PC

Saint Thomas Medical Partners
Campbell Clinic PC

Payment Type

IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)
IME (MED)

22-23

Description Jurisdiction Code Payment Amount
C30107273629 TN 2050
C30107218343 TN 6300
C30107226440 TN 100
C30107317084 TN 6700
040016483331 TN 0
C30107028818 TN 100
040016790741 TN 564.38
C30107160188 TN 2920
C30107253314 TN 100
C30107218329 TN 100
C30107066003 TN 3490
C30107116914 TN 670
C30107388612 TN 750
040016426251 TN 0
Please complete C TN 250
040017209101 N 0

HIPAA WARNING - This report contains protected patient information

Row Labels Count of Claim Number

Albea, Kim 2

Biles, Charles
Bolton, Linda

Boyce, Phequitta
Carroll, Kenneth
Dunning, Timothy
Gentry, Robert

Harris Smith, Myisha
Joiner, Melanie
Jones, Teena

Lane, Daniel
Osborne, James
Petre, James

Rabb, Gregory
Thomas, Charletta
Grand Total 16
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Page 4 of 4
Prepared: 09/10/2023 08:04:41 PM
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